Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

directional lighting in both commercial
and residential spaces.
Ordering Guide
Driver Options Trim Finish
Leave blank for standard 120V TRIAC/ELV driver
P : 120-277V Commercial, 0-10V
C : 120-347V Commercial, 0-10V
E : Lutron EcoSystem
M : Emergency Backup
WH : White
BK : Black
D : DALI, 120-277V & 347V Input
X : DMX, 120-277V Input
A : Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only (AWNR)
L : Leviton Intellect Wireless Controller
* QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
Highlighted
option
denotes
QuickShip.
RA4-16RG-DTW 90
37⁄16"
87mm
51⁄16"
128mm
1¾"
45mm
31⁄8"
80mm
111⁄32"
34mm
45⁄16"
109mm
15° 15°
Accessories
P-4020
4 1/4" Round pre-mounting plate with
driver attachment clip, for 4" LED
fixtures.
VBE-2
Vapour barrier extender. For use in
remodel applications.
VBE-3
Vapour barrier extender. For use in
remodel applications.
VBE-4
Vapour barrier extender. For use in
remodel applications.
VBE-1
Vapour barrier extender. For use in new
construction applications.
P-NCMK-1
New construction mounting kit. Includes
hanger bars, brackets and screws.
RA4-XLRING-BK
Reducer ring for 4" LUNA fixtures, black.
RA4-XLRING-BN
Reducer ring for 4" LUNA fixtures,
brushed nickel.
RA4-XLRING-WH
Reducer ring for 4" LUNA fixtures, white.
VBE-5
Vapour barrier extender. For use in new
construction applications.
P-4020NC
4 1/4" Round new construction plate
with driver attachment clip, for 4" LED
fixtures.